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1.Listen and write with numbers
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2. Write the numbers.

13 76
20 97
38 80
14 15
65 100

3. Write the days of the week in order.
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4. Write the months of the year in order.

1.
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9.
10.
1.
12.
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A @3 5. Write the 4 seasons.
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6. Complete with "TO BE".

o | a teacher.

e We  students.

¢ The cat small and clever.
e Tigers __ dangerous.

e Blue my favourite colour.
e My brother very intelligent.
o They at the school.

e The train very long.

e You very tall.

e Mymother _______ at home.

e Youand | friends.

7. Write the colours.
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8. Write the subject pronouns.
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My mother My brothers
My teacher John The dog
Mary and | The crayons
Ann and you Your dad
Mybag ___ The tigers
Mark, Peter and | My sister
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